
Booth Business Name Website IG
A01 Juliet's Succulent Garden https://www.instagram.com/julietssucculentgarden/ @julietssucculentgarden
A02 Small Batch Jam Co. www.smallbatchjamco.com @smallbatchjamco
A03 Eizel’s Bakery https://www.eizelsbakery.com/ @Eizelsbakery
A04 Huang Pottery www.huangpottery.com @huangpottery
A05 La Luna Designs https://www.etsy.com/shop/ShopLaLunaDesigns?ref=seller-platform-mcnav @la_luna_designs_
A05 Dark Lantern Perfumery Darklanternperfumery.com @dark.lantern.perfumery
A06 La Paloma Imports https://www.instagram.com/lapaloma.imports/?hl=en @lapaloma.imports
A07 Vadroka Illustrations https://linktr.ee/vadroka @vadroka
A08 ME Crafts @me_craftsx
A09 Kelsiekishidraws https://linktr.ee/kelsiekishidraws @Kelsiekishidraws
A09 Same Same Goods https://www.samesamegoods.com/ @samesamegoods
A10 Dream Fields Indigo @dreamfieldsindigo
B01 Art of Mazzy https://artofmazzy.carrd.co/ @artofmazzy
B02 MisNGar GemNAirs
B03 CastlePals www.castlepals.com @castlepals
B04 Sunflower Studio https://www.instagram.com/crafting.sunflowers/ @crafting.sunflowers
B05 bao by andrea www.instagram.com/bao_o_o @bao_o_o
B06 Ellia May Makes https://www.instagram.com/elliamaymakes/ @elliamaymakes
B07 Tsumomoca Tsumomoca.weebly.com @V_momoca
B08 The Concrete Flamingo www.etsy.com/shop/TheConcreteFlamingo @TheConcreteFlamingo
C01 Woof Baked Goods http://www.woofbakedgoods.com @woofbakedgoods
C02 Tiny Right Brain Designs https://www.tinyrightbrain.com/ @tinyrightbrain
C03 Vyolet https://www.instagram.com/vyolet_vl/ @Vyolet_vl
C04 Haruki Plushies www.HarukiPlushies.com @HarukiPlushies
C09 Vibes Bodega https://vibesbodega.com/ @Vibesbodega
C10 The DLT Jewel Co. www.thedltjewelco.com @thedltjewelco
C11 Pocketful of Sprockets https://www.etsy.com/shop/PocketfulOfSprockets @pocketfulofsprockets
C13 Motif's Art Studio https://www.etsy.com/shop/motifsartstudio @motifsartstudio
C14 BVanSoi www.bvansoi.com @bvansoi
D01 Ceramics By Jane clay-ways.square.site @kthomi.jane
D02 Kyla Camille Candles www.kylacamille.com @kylacamille.candles
D03 Malisa Suchanya Illustrations www.malisasuchanya.com @malisasuchanya
D04 9 Lunas Accessories www.9lunasaccessories.etsy.com @9lunasaccessories
D05 Ana 'N Shy www.ananshy.com @anaiyanshyla
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D06 Bad Witch Crystals badwitchcrystals.com @badwitchcrystals
D07 Cody Vrosh and Binary Winter Press https://www.binarywinter.com/ @codyvrosh
D08 Sleepy Rhino https://www.etsy.com/shop/SleepyRhino @Sleepy.rhinos

D09, D10 Jodi408 @sadgirlshit408
E01 Earthside Candles Co https://earthsidecandles.com/ @theearthsideco
E02 Kidtzia’s Soapy Skin http://www.ksoapyskin @Ksoapyskin
E03 Dezireecustoms https://dezireescustoms.com @dezireescustoms
E04 Leila's Divine Designs https://www.instagram.com/leiladivinedesigns/ @leiladivinedesigns
E05 Golden Luxe Jewels Www.ShopGoldenLuxe.com @shopgoldenluxe
E06 Euphoric Sun https://euphoricsun.com/ @shop.EuphoricSun
E07 Happy Pals Co https://happypalsco.myshopify.com/ @happypals.co
E08 JZL.LTTRSandCRFTS https://www.etsy.com/shop/JZLLTTRSandCRFTS @JZL.LTTRSandCRFTS
F01 Ronin Decals https://ronindecals.com/ @ronindecals
F02 Kailuna Co https://www.kailunasoap.com/ @kailunaco
F03 Surrasa https://www.surrasa.com/ @surrasa_skin
F04 Jayem Boutique https://jayemboutique.square.site/ @jayemboutique
F05 Dragonfly Designs https://www.dragonflyfun.com/ @hellodragonflyfun
F06 Hachi Bit hachibitapparel.com @hachi.bit
F07 Nspiring Keepsakes https://www.etsy.com/shop/nspiringkeepsakes/ @nspiringkeepsakes
F08 MRL Creations https://www.instagram.com/mrl_creations0301/ @MRL_Creations0301
F09 cycychangart https://cycychangart.wixsite.com/cycychangartportfoli @cycychangart
F10 You don’t need a green thumb stained glass
G01 Peaceful Clay Peacefulclay.com @peaceful_clay
G02 Sam's Gourmet Jams https://www.etsy.com/shop/SamsGourmetJams
G03 Cupcakes for College https://cupcakes-for-college.square.site/ @cupcakesforcolleges
G04 Jennifer Clifford's Adventures in Collage https://www.jenniferclifford.net/ @adventures_in_collage
G05 Light and Flicker lightandflickerfinds.etsy.com @lightandflicker
G06 Rose Gold Jelly https://www.instagram.com/rose_gold_jelly/ @rose_gold_jelly
G07 Snippet Studios https://www.shopsnippet.com @snippetstudios
G08 MorninGlam www.morninglam.com @morninglamjewelry
G09 woodymakesthings https://www.lilyyoung.art/shop @woodymakesthings
G10 Stitches by Tiff stitchesbytiff.bigcartel.com @stitchesbytiff
G11 Candy Paint Cafe https://www.etsy.com/shop/candypaintcafe @candypaintcafe
G12 Neko-Oi justnekooi.etsy.com @justnekooi
J01 Island Memories SF www.Shopimsf.com @islandmemoriessf
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J02 Joy Blossoms Clay www.etsy.com/shop/joyblossomsclay @JoyBlossomsClay
J03 Jen's Handcrafted Soap www.jenshandcraftedsoap.etsy.com @jens_handcrafted_soap
J04 Designs by A Fox https://www.etsy.com/shop/designsbyafox2 @designsbyafox
J08 The Hungry Sloth https://www.thehungrysloth.com/ @thehungryslothco
J09 Eternal Trinket https://www.instagram.com/eternaltrinket/ @eternaltrinket
J10 Deer Fawnas Designs https://www.etsy.com/shop/DeerFawnasDesigns @fawnas
J11 StormCloud Press thestormcloudpress.com @stormcloudpresss
J12 Popoki Ceramics https://www.instagram.com/popoki_ceramics/ @popoki_ceramics
J12 MG Clayground Studios @mgclaygroundstudios
K01 Made by Cas5 https://www.instagram.com/madebycas5/ @MadebyCas5
K02 Young Anatomy https://younganatomy.com/ @young_anatomy
K03 CC Snacks https://www.instagram.com/cc.furikakesnacks/ @cc.furikakesnacks
K04 Something Jackalope https://www.etsy.com/shop/somethingjackalope/?etsrc=sdt @somethingjackalope
K05 The Scent Library https://www.thescentlibraryco.com/ @thescentlibraryco
K06 Super Kawaii Apparel superkawaiiapparel.com @superkawaiiapparel
K07 Utku Kids www.utkukids.com @utkukids
K08 Golden Circle https://www.instagram.com/shopgoldencircle/ @shopgoldencircle
L01 Cutie Pop! https://cutiepopart.com/ @cutiepopart
L02 DBC Customs LLC www.dbccustom.com @_dbccustoms
L05 Designs by Masako https://www.etsy.com/shop/DesignsByMasako?ref=seller-platform-mcnav @designs_by_masako
L06 SoSoGreetings https://www.etsy.com/shop/SoSoGreetings @sosogreetings
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